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RICE EFFECTIVE FROM 07.04.14 ONWARD (CHEVROLET SPARK BEIGE)
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:GENT AUTOMOBILES LTD, 14/3 MATHURA ROAD, FBD, PH- (0129) 4261000-4261017, FAX- 4261018, MOB-9811662492

Registration

Insurance

LOGI/Car
Kit

On Road

Extente

pﬁmi\ Specs : 1.0L 8V SOHC, Power - 63 ps/5400 rpm, Torque - 90.3nm/4200, 5 speed MT, 155/70 R13 Tubel

Colour

Variants

Features

Ex
Showroo
m Price

Delhi

Haryana

Delhi

Haryana

Delhi /
Haryana

Delhi

Haryana

4 th & 25000

1 Spark

Exteriors - Sytish Dual tone body coloured bumpers, Tinted glasses, Chevy signature Dual port front Grille, Wheel hub
cap.

Interior :Dual tone Interiors,Semi Cloth Seat Covers, Rear seat folding, seatback shopping hooks, Digital Tachometer,
Digital Tripmeter, Digital Fuel Gauge, Low Fuel warning, Door ajar warning, Bottle holders on centre console, Digital
Clock, 3-Position cabin lamp, Internally adjustable ORVM - Driver Side.

Comfort : AC With Heater,Adjustable Front Headrest, Remote Boot Release & Fuel lid opener, Sliding & Reclining
front seats, Accessory Socket.

Safety : Headlamp Leaviling device, Tybeless Tyres, Break Booster, Rear Doors with child Safety Lock, Central - High

mount stop lamp, 3-Point ELR Seat belts - Front & Rear, 2-Point Seat belts - Rear Middle, Collapsible Steering Column.

Non
Metallic

344,758

21,706

15,863

13,225

12,902

7,500

387,189

381,023

Metallic

349,658

21,902

16,010

13,389

13,060

7,500

392,449

386,228

1 Spark 1.0

Exteriors - Sytish Dual tone body coloured bumpers, Tinted glasses, Chevy signature Dual port front Grille.

Interior :Dual tone Interiors,Semi Cloth Seat Covers, Rear seat folding, seatback shopping hooks, Digital Tachometer,
Digital Tripmeter, Digital Fuel Gauge, Low Fuel warning, Door ajar warning, Bottle holders on centre console, Digital
Clock, 3-Position cabin lamp, Internally adjustable ORVM - Driver Side.

Comfort : AC With Heater,Adjustable Front Headrest, Remote Boot Release & Fuel lid opener, Sliding & Reclining
front seats, Accessory Socket,Front Power window, Power steering.

Safety : Headlamp Leaviling device, Tybeless Tyres, Break Booster, Rear Doors with child Safety Lock, Central - High

mount stop lamp, 3-Point ELR Seat belts - Front & Rear, 2-Point Seat belts - Rear Middle, Collapsible Steering Column.

Non Metalliq

371,850

22,790

16,676

14,130

13,780

7,500

416,270

409,806

Metallic

376,750

22,986

16,823

14,293

13,939

7,500

421,529

415,012

3250

1 Spark 1.0

Exterior : Chrome ornament on Front Grille, Sporty Rear Spoiler, Satin silver roof rails, Stylish front fog lamps, Chrome
on fog lamp bezel, Full wheel cover.

Interior :Fabric insert on Door trims, Silver finish on IP.

Comfort : Rear power window, Passenger vanity mirror, Audio system (CD/MP3), USB, Aux-in, 4-Speakers, Antenna,
Rear Defogger, Internally adjustable ORVM - Both side.

Safety : Central Locking, Day/Night anti glare Rear view mirror.

Non Metalliq

399,962

23,914

17,519

15,068

14,692

7,500

446,444

439,673

Metallic

404,862

26,110

17,666

15,232

14,851

7,500

453,704

444,879

ours Available - Summit White (Non/Met), Caviar Black (Non/Met), Linen Beige (Met), Velvet Red (Met), Misty Lake (Met), Sandrift Grey (Met), Switch blade silver (Met).

R DETAILED FEATURE LIST, REFER PRODUCT BROCHURE. COLOURS AND FEATURES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

m & Conditions:-

Price & Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

sear Lock Mandatory
‘heque / Pay order for acceptance amount is to be made in favour of "Regent Automobiles Pvt Ltd A/c No. 778002100025343" (RTGS/NEFT IFS Code: PUNB0077800)
‘heque / Pay order for acceptance amount is to be made in favour of "Regent Automobiles.Pvt Ltd A/c No. 04808730000087" (RTGS/NEFT IFS Code: HDFC0000480)

eatures and specifications are subject to change without notice.

bove prices are inclusive of sales tax Vat @ 13.125%.




